16

17

20

21

26

27

30

31

34

35

38-40

39

43

46

47

50

W,

2?77

05/01/61

2-story frame dwelling.

2-story frame dwelling.

10/14/80 6003
No cutoff.
09/29/74 4620
02/09/81 6086
2 water cutoffs.
06/23/80 5951
No cutoff.
10/14/80 6004
No cutoff.
03/13/81 6099
06/23/80 5956
No cutoff.
03/04/69 2982
10/14/80 6005
Duplex. No cutoff.
11/12/80 6033
No cutoff.
06/23/80 5950
No cutoff.
10/14/80 6006
No cutoff.
09/08/81 7070
06/23/80 5954

No cutoff.

328

Capitol

Economic Development

Hodgens

Campau Project

Economic Development

Economic Development

Campau Project

Economic Development

Jack Dykstra

Economic Development

Economic Development--
Campau Commons

Economic Development

Economic Development

Campau Project

Economic Development



51-53

52

54

55

06/23/80

No cutoff.

06/23/80

No cutoff.

06/23/80

No cutoff.

10/14/80

No cutoff.

11/12/80

No cutoff.

5949

5955

5953

6007

6032

Economic Development

Economic Development

Economic Development

Economic Development

Economic Development--
Campau Commons



110 08/16/71 3953 Cooke

111-13 09/13/79 5814 Neighborhood Improvement
114 06/17/70 3522 Pitsch
115 08/28/79 5778 Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch

117 Grant S.W. Fire of undetermined origin at 11:17 p.m. on Saturday, May
20, 1967, caused $2,700 damage to this 2-story frame dwelling owned
by Vernon Gates. The occupant was unknown.

117 06/30/67 2440 Cooke
120 08/28/79 5783 Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch
121 08/28/79 5779 Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch
124 07/16/71 3928 Staggs

2-story frame flat.
129 09/27/79 5827 Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch
130-32 01/25/77 5119 Neighborhood Improvement--

Loader & Dump

131 11/22/67 2573 Pitsch
134 08/28/79 5782 Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch
137 08/07/79 5797 Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch
138 03/13/69 3001 Urban Renewal (Pitsch)

2-story frame dwelling.
139-397%- 11/01/66 2301 Houting & Meeusen

2-story frame flat.
143 07/16/71 3930 Pitsch
144 05/20/76 5054 Neighborhood Improvement--Cross
145-r 09/27/67 2519 Pitsch
147 10/29/79 5847 Pitsch
148 08/28/79 5781 Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch

151 05/17/67 2418 Pitsch



152 10/29/79 5844 Pitsch
155 08/16/71 3954 Hodgens
156 Grant S.W. Fire of undetermined origin at 1:52 a.m. on Saturday,

August 29, 1964, caused $5,900 damage and the complete loss of this
1Y>-story frame dwelling, owned by John Murphy and occupied by Gert

Annis.
156 06/15/66 2189 Houting & Meeusen
157 10/29/79 5843 Pitsch
161 07/12/79 5780 Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch

200 Grant S.W. Fire at 11:30 a.m. on Tuesday, June 1, 1954, caused
$100,000 damage to the Waltile Co.

204 2??



306

314

315

319

320

322

323

324

324-rear

326

327

328

330

331

332

333

335

33572

336

338

04/14/64 1757 Capitol
2-story frame dwelling.

10/25/73 4504 Pitsch
11/22/82 7179 Courtade
2-story frame dwelling.

08/29/68 2820 Leverette Johnson
3 outhouses to be demolished.

05/22/73 4189 Hodgens
2-story frame dwelling.

04/12/67 2394 Cooke
2-story frame flat.

1-story frame dwelling.

12/17/75 5007 Cannon
2-story frame flat. Three houses on this lot, 326, 328, and 330.

05/27/63 1582 Pitsch
1%-story frame dwelling.

12/17/75 5007 Cannon
1%»2-story frame dwelling at rear of 326. No water or sewer.

12/17/75 5007 Cannon
1-story frame dwelling at rear of 328. No water or sewer.

10/05/62 1421 Capitol
2-story frame dwelling. No sewer.

06/24/68 2755 Joe Price
1Y>-story frame dwelling.
1-story frame dwelling.

1937
2-story frame dwelling.

08/15/73 4456 Pitsch

03/22/73 4356 Cannon



340

340-rear

341-43

342

348

354

355

356

08/24/73 4455

08/31/66 2246

1-story frame dwelling.

2?7?

05/23/61 346
05/23/61 347
12/03/96 8695

09/09/68 2826
2-story frame flat.

08/05/2002 9186

Pitsch

Marjorie Dyer

Capitol
Capitol
Courtade

Wesley Porter

Pitsch



392

403

425

431

1-story frame dwelling.
11/06/90 8105 Pitsch

08/03/89 7950
10/16/89 7973

08/10/91 8170 Riverside



